Conoco

Lita'B 17
Lea County
445 445 3/4 1.31 5.84 5.84
945 5.00 172 0.88 438 10.22
1374 4.29 3/4 1.31 5.63 15.85

1622 248 11/4 2.19 5.43 21.27
1868 2.46 11/4 2.19 5.38 26.65
2110 242 212 4.38 10.59 37.24
2361 2.51 312 6.13 15.37 52.61
2484 1.23 31/4 5.69 7.00 59.61
2609 1.25 4 7.00 875 68.36
2640 031 4 7.00 217 70.53
2734 0.94 4 1/4 7.44 6.99 77.52
2828 0.94 33/4 6.56 6.17 83.69
2923 0.95 33/4 6.56 6.23 89.92
3270 347 21/4 3.94 13.66 103.59

Belinda Howard - Bookkeeper

L
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¢ Attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the J day of
1996 by Belinda Howard - Bookkeeper, Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.

?
PAULA CARLISLE / @Z/)
A2

% MY COMMISSION EXPIRES ;
& January 11, 1997 Notary Public




